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I.D. ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURER PRODUCT FINISH NOTES

IMP-1 INSULATED METAL PANEL KINGSPAN OPTIMO REDWOOD INSTALL HORIZONTAL 
REFER ELEVATIONS

IMP-2 KINGSPAN SHADOWLINE DOVE GRAY

IMP-3 KINGSPAN SHADOWLINE TBD

ACCENT FIN KINGSPAN SABER
TO MATCH 

IMP-2
INSTALL PER 
MANUFACTURER

SCR-1 SCREEN WALL TBD TBD TBD

INSTALL HORIZONTAL 
REFER ELEVATIONS

INSTALL HORIZONTAL 
REFER ELEVATIONS

FIN-1

INSULATED METAL PANEL

INSULATED METAL PANEL

ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

JOB

SHEET

ISSUES
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

This document is incomplete and may 
not be used for regulatory approval, 
permit or construction.
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12/12/2025 SCHEMATIC DESIGN

12/17/2025 STILL MILL ORDER

01/23/2026 DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

11/12/2025 CONCEPTUAL

C
L

A
R

K
S

V
IL

L
E

, 
A

R
 7

2
8

3
0

01/23/2026

3/64" = 1'-0"1
NORTH ELEVATION

3/64" = 1'-0"4
EAST ELEVATION - OVERALL

3/64" = 1'-0"3
WEST ELEVATION - OVERALL

3/64" = 1'-0"2
SOUTH ELEVATION

REVISIONS


